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Fruit and vegetable team tracker
Get into teams and nominate a captain to keep track of each team member’s 
5 A DAY consumption over one day. The team with the highest average score is 
the winner!
Team name: _________________________________       Date: _____________
	
Name 
	5 A DAY consumed
	
Total 

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	More!
	

	Ayela 
	apple
	carrot
	banana 
	canned peaches (in juice) 
	broccoli 
	courgette
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
                                                                                   Team total today =
	






Team total:                                  Average per team member: 
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